1.1
Sensoren
Sensors
KS76C10
KS76C100
KS77C10
KS77C100
Eigenschaften

• 700: Underwater pressure hull
Passendes Zubehör • Suitable Accessories
Bestellinformation • Ordering Information
KS76C10/01; KS77C10/01;   Aufnehmer mit Zubehöretui; Inhalt: Kabel 009-UNF-BNC-1,5, Gewindestift 003,
KS76C100/01; KS77C100/01:  Klebewachs  002, Isolierflansch 006, Tastspitze 001, Haftmagnet 008, Bedienungsanleitung, Kennblatt
    Sensor with accessories kit including cable 009-UNF-BNC-1,5, mounting stud 003,
    adhesive wax 002, insulating flange 006, probe 001, magnetic base 008, instruction manual, data sheet
KS76C10; KS77C10;   Aufnehmer mit  Kennblatt
KS76C100; KS77C100:  Sensor with data sheet
Hinweis: Auf Wunsch liefern wir unsere Aufnehmer mit einem
kostengünstigen DKD-Kalibrierzertifikat. Preise auf Anfrage.
Note: Our transducers can be supplied with an attractively priced
calibration certificate of DKD. Prices on demand.